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QUOTATION CONFIRMATION

143106

LAWRENCE EQUIPMENT, INC.
1020 LEE HWY

ROANOKE VA

US 24019

701682207 07/11/2022 07/11/2022

CNH Industrial America LLC uUsD
Construction Equip.

PRICELIST
PRICE EFFECTIVE DATE
CONTRACT

COMMERCIAL MODEL
MODEL

MU

Model

NUMBER OF SPEEDS
ORIGIN

Base machine price
CX26C ROPS Sh Arm i
OPERATOR'S MANUAL
BASE MACHINE
CRAWLER TYPE

CAB

1ST AUX HYD TWO WAYS

2ND AUX. CIRCUIT

ARM

AUX WORKING LIGHTS
BEACON
COUNTERWEIGHT
DOZER BLADE OPTION
HYDR Q/C PROV.
LINKAGE

TRAVEL ALARM
HYDRAULIC OIL

ITEM: 0020
48057611

C095
07/11/2022
CONT100100

CX26C
2.6
TR4C
2-3 TON
2SP
OEM

YES
747480
747987
9552700
747239
747055

747999

747078
747241
747088
747995
747240
747065
747062
747453
747098

QUANTITY: 1

Case Light STD Terms for US

G183
CX26C
2.6
TIER4 SERIEC
BETWEEN 2-3T
Two Speed
OEM OEM

YES

Operators Manual - English
Base Machine

Rubber Tracks

CANOPY 747239

2Way Aux Joystick
Proportional

W/O 2nd Aux 2-Way
Proportional

Arm Short w/Thumb Bracket
Add Halogen Working

LED Beacon

Standard Counterweight.
STD DOZER BLADE 747240
W/O Q/C Provision

Linkage With Hook

Travel Alarm

STD HYD OIL VG46

12"HD Bucket (Mech/Hyd
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Coupler)

Dealer Net
AUTOMATED RETAIL
PROGRAM

Net for Wholegood
Programs

Total Sundries
Total Taxes

Total

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
FREIGHT ESTIMATE NOT INCLUDED.

QUOTATION UPDATED:

REQUIRED DELIVERY DATE YEAR 2022 MONTHSEP
QUOTE ONLY MODEL NOT AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING
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