

QUOTATION CONFIRMATION					
QUOTATION PRINT DATE QUOTE DATE					
701682207	07/11/2022	07/11/2022			

		PAGE 1 OF 2	
SOLD TO	143106		
LAWRENCE EQUIPMENT, INC.			
1020 LEE HWY			
ROANOKE VA			
US 24019			

SALES AREA	CURRENCY	PURCHASE ORDER NO.	END CUSTOMER
CNH Industrial America LLC Construction Equip.	USD		

	Description		Origin		
PRICELIST	C095				
PRICE EFFECTIVE DATE	07/11/2022				
CONTRACT	CONT100100	Case Light STD Terms for US G183			
COMMERCIAL MODEL	CX26C	CX26C			
MODEL	2.6	2.6			
MU	TR4C	TIER4 SERIEC			
Model	2-3 TON	BETWEEN 2-3T			
NUMBER OF SPEEDS	2SP	Two Speed			
ORIGIN	OEM				
Base machine price				I	
CX26C ROPS Sh Arm II	YES	YES		T	
OPERATOR'S MANUAL	747480	Operators Manual - English			
BASE MACHINE	747987	Base Machine			
CRAWLER TYPE	9552700	Rubber Tracks			
САВ	747239	CANOPY 747239			
1ST AUX HYD TWO WAYS	747055	2Way Aux Joystick			
		Proportional			
2ND AUX. CIRCUIT	747999	W/O 2nd Aux 2-Way			
		Proportional			
ARM	747078	Arm Short w/Thumb Bracket			
AUX WORKING LIGHTS	747241	Add Halogen Working			
BEACON	747088	LED Beacon			
COUNTERWEIGHT	747995	Standard Counterweight.			
DOZER BLADE OPTION	747240	STD DOZER BLADE 747240			
HYDR Q/C PROV.	747065	W/O Q/C Provision			
LINKAGE	747062	Linkage With Hook			
TRAVEL ALARM	747453	Travel Alarm			
HYDRAULIC OIL	747098	STD HYD OIL VG46			
ITEM: 0020	QUANTITY: 1				
48057611		12"HD Bucket (Mech/Hyd			

THIS IS NOT A TAX DOCUMENT

PAGE	2	OF	2
	_	•••	_

QUOTATION CONFIRMATION					
QUOTATION PRINT DATE QUOTE DATE					
701682207	07/11/2022	07/11/2022			

SOLD TO	143106	
LAWRENCE EQU 1020 LEE HWY	JIPMENT, INC.	
ROANOKE VA		
US 24019		

SALES AREA	CURRENCY	PURCHASE ORDER NO.	END CUSTOMER
CNH Industrial America LLC Construction Equip.	USD		

Description		Origin	
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. FREIGHT ESTIMATE NOT INCLUDED. QUOTATION UPDATED: REQUIRED DELIVERY DATE YEAR 2022 MONTHSEP QUOTE ONLY MODEL NOT AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING	Coupler) Dealer Net AUTOMATED RETAIL PROGRAM Net for Wholegood Programs Total Sundries Total Taxes Total	Origin	

THIS IS NOT A TAX DOCUMENT